17  -  Western Shirt Polyester Woven Hip
Length

62064000 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 -1,379.40 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

19.00 48,381.00 -29,028.60 826.72 826.69 0.00

Sub Total : 48381

ItemDiscount : -29028.6

TaxAmount : 1653.42
Bill Amount : 21005.82

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty One Thousand Five And Paisa  Eighty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.